FE 0212 IR 00
Drawing
Hydraulic symbol
Pressure drop
1.www.eltfluid.com
For general conditions and terms of use see page S.035.
This document is Elt Fluid property and therefore data or
technical specification can not be reproduced.

*Note: Information about manual
override is available at page S.011
Ordering code
STANDARD HOUSING
Ordering code: See page  9.164
Material*: Aluminium/Steel
Max working pressure for aluminum body: 210 bar
Max working pressure for steel body: 350 bar
*Note: To correctly select the material, in relation to application, see page S.023.
Inches
Millimeters
Voltage
Seals
Connector
Options*
Housing size ports
Material std. housing
- -
DN- Din
DU- Deutsch
AM- Amp Junior
 14- Vdc
 24- Vdc
 12- Vdc
 None (std. without coil)
 A- Aluminium
 S- Steel
None (std. NBR)
V- Viton
Y- Polyurethane
E11N-28
 4B- 1/2” BSP
 5B- 3/4” BSP
 4S- SAE 10
 5S- SAE 12
E11N-28
Dimensions
S- Screw out
T- Pull
None (std. without override)
 None (std. only cartridge)
078.2
2,
56 65
2,
34
59
,5
2,13
54
2,36
60
0,26
6,5
0,
98 25
0,
24 6
2,
09 53
0,79
20
0,92
23,4
1,
57 40
2,
36 60
Hex.
1,26
32
 G  3/4"
0,93